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About Us



At the Evergreen State College Bookstore we proudly supply the academic community with textbooks, supplies and tools for a successful educational experience. We have adhered closely to our mission of providing goods and services at the lowest possible prices consistent with sound business policy. Our diverse selection of books, collegiate clothing and supplies reflects the wide variety of backgrounds and interests that make The Evergreen State College a world-class institution. 


BOOKSTORE HOURS


Special Hours for Fall Quarter
	
	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	Orientation 
	14-Sep
	15-Sep
	16-Sep
	17-Sep
	18-Sep
	19-Sep
	20-Sep

	
	closed
	8-5
	8-5
	8-5
	8-5
	8-5
	10-5

	
	21-Sep
	22-Sep
	23-Sep
	24-Sep
	25-Sep
	26-Sep
	27-Sep

	
	10-4
	8-6
	8-6
	8-6
	8-6
	8-5
	10-2

	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Week 1
	28-Sep
	29-Sep
	30-Sep
	1-Oct
	2-Oct
	3-Oct
	4-Oct

	
	closed
	8-7
	8-7
	8-7
	8-7
	8-5
	10-2

	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Week 2
	5-Oct
	6-Oct
	7-Oct
	8-Oct
	9-Oct
	10-Oct
	11-Oct

	
	closed
	8-7
	8-7
	8-6
	8-6
	8-5
	10-2


Regular hours - Fall, Winter& Spring Quarters
Mon - Thurs 8am - 6pm
Fri 8am - 5pm
Closed Saturday and Sundays

For web site order information contact Cathy Harding 360-867-6267

For Customer Service contact Kathy Miles 360-867-6212

For information on monographs from the Washington Center For Undergraduate Education contact Robert Payne  360-867-6215
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